The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
©2003 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.4
Features

(DSC)
• MPU interfaced general power driver (buffer)
Ordering Information
Device Package Operating Temp.
FAN8200 14-DIP-300 -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200D 14-SOP-225 -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200DTF 14-SOP-225 -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200MTC 14-TSSOP -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200MTCX 14-TSSOP -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200MP
14-MLP -30 ~ +80°C
FAN8200MPX
FAN8200/FAN8200D/FAN8200MTC